09153223758
051-37581400
.com http://instagram.com/moghadam
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3
P

DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PCM
10
PCM
15
PCM
22.5 TO 27.5
G Ammo 18.5 S (1) MKT1822-422-065-G X X -
W Reel 18.5 350 MKT1822-422-065-W X X -
V Reel 18.5 500 MKT1822-510-255-V - X X
G Ammo 18.5 L (2) MKT1822-510-255-G - - X
- Bulk - - MKT1822-510-255 X X X
- Bulk - - MKT1822-522-255 X - X
Notes
(1) S = Box size 55 mm x 210 mm x 340 mm (W x H x L)
(2) L = Box size 60 mm x 360 mm x 510 mm (W x H x L)